## Anx B-Work Completion Report

30 r no	Nature of work  000 Work done from date  Work done to date  Contractor bill no.	Civil		Dt. site bills M-codex bill WO issued	11 ID.		10-12-2024			
	Work done to date Contractor bill no.									
rno	Contractor bill no.			WO issued	2					
rno		A manufacture of the second se	medicates in beginning former into some more required about the control of	WO issued ?			enterent the three three against a control to the strong of the control of			
rno	Dataile of		GST bill required?		quired?					
	Details of work	COTTENED, COLLEGE (Electromonous parties of the convention of the STEEL A. COLLEGE CONTENTION of the C	Qty Uni		Rate ID	Rate	Amount			
600 3600 ground floor rcc w	all internal plastering		2200	sft	cw187	36.25	79,75			
Shaft brick work first flo	or internal plastering		440	sft	cw194	38.25	16,83			
and the same of th				sft	cw201	40.25	17,71			
	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	no la securita de maior de la compresión d	440	sft	cw208	42.25	18,59			
	The state of the s		360	sft	CW213	76.90	27,68			
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	The property of the second		360	sft	CW215	44.25	15,93			
	apana centah-semilah sebagaiah kepadah kepadah semanan kepadah menuntuk di menuntuk di sebagai kepadah sebagai Sebagai	eeth saab oo ee a chiesean naad ee pool signi kii waxaa ka ceessaa ah saab oo ka ka ka saab oo ka ka saab oo k		and the state of t			and the same of the same as placed and the same as proportions and			
				L. Company						
		er kenne sentre som sen er				Total	1,76,49			
					Add GST @					
Total amount including taxes for work done										
Mulyu						and response to the first and record of the consequence of the consequ				
emarks:    UUUY   Approved by QS team					Approved by Director/E&D team					
pproved by project manager APPROVED BY Approved by QS team Sign:				Sign:						
o DFC 2024				Date:						
calleston report and astortalfor credit to	contractors, 2. This word form must be	e typed. 3. Use this form	even if work orde	er is not issued. 4	Attach measurement and estim	ate sheets only if rec	quired i.e., details			
_	Shaft brick work secome Shaft brick work third flo Tank platform brick wor Tank platform brick wor	Shaft brick work second floor internal plastering Shaft brick work third floor internal plastering Tank platform brick work Tank platform brick work  Approved by QS team Sign:	Shaft brick work second floor internal plastering Shaft brick work third floor internal plastering Tank platform brick work  Tank platform brick work  Approved by QS team Sign:	Shaft brick work second floor internal plastering  Shaft brick work third floor internal plastering  Tank platform brick work  Tank platform brick work  Tank platform brick work  Approved by QS team  Sign:	Shaft brick work second floor internal plastering  Shaft brick work third floor internal plastering  Tank platform brick work  Tank platform brick work  Tank platform brick work  Total amo  Approved by QS team  Approved by QS team  Sign:  Date:	Shaft brick work second floor internal plastering  Shaft brick work third floor internal plastering  Tank platform brick work  Add GST @  Total amount including taxes for  Approved by Director/E&D team  Sign:  Sign:  Date:	Shaft brick work second floor internal plastering  Shaft brick work second floor internal plastering  Shaft brick work third floor internal plastering  Tank platform brick work  Tank platform brick work  Tank platform brick work  Tank platform brick work  Total Add GST @  Total amount including taxes for work done  Approved by Director/E&D team  Sign:			

wall Internal Plastering work done			Approve	a by.						
wall Internal Plastering work done	, in the second									
wall Internal Plastering work done	,									
			3600 Ground Floor RCC wall Internal Plastering work done							
	<u> </u>	<del></del>								
		,		10-12-2024						
Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount						
CC wall Internal Plastering work do	one 2,200	sft	36.25	79,750						
t floor internal plastering	440	sft	38.25	16,830						
ond Floor internal plastering	440	sft	40.25	17,710						
rd Floor internal plastering	440	sft	42.25	18,590						
work done	360	sft	76.9	27,684						
work done	360	sft	44.25	15,930						
				176494						
Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Four Hund	read Ninety Four Rupe	es Only		<del></del>						
i	RCC wall Internal Plastering work do at floor internal plastering cond Floor internal plastering ird Floor internal plastering work done work done	RCC wall Internal Plastering work done 2,200 at floor internal plastering 440 and Floor internal plastering 440 aird Floor internal plastering 440 work done 360 work done 360	RCC wall Internal Plastering work done 2,200 sft at floor internal plastering 440 sft cond Floor internal plastering 440 sft aird Floor internal plastering 440 sft work done 360 sft	RCC wall Internal Plastering work done 2,200 sft 36.25 at floor internal plastering 440 sft 38.25 cond Floor internal plastering 440 sft 40.25 ird Floor internal plastering 440 sft 42.25 work done 360 sft 76.9 work done 360 sft 44.25	Item Description         Quantity         Units         Rate         Amount           RCC wall Internal Plastering work done at floor internal plastering         2,200         sft         36.25         79,750           Second Floor internal plastering at floor internal plast					

S No.	Item Head	ltem Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
MEASI	UREMENT SHEE	Γ	· ·		7.578		Quantity	Onts	Total
Compa	any Name: GVRC		,	Approved by:		T.Madhu			
Project:					Sign:				
Work I	Vork Description: 3600Ground Floor RCC wall Internal Plastering work done			Work start d	ate:				
Contractor: S.Arjun			,	Work end da	nte:			- transmission	
Prepared By:		K.Srikanth					·		
			A	В,	C	D	E⇒AxBxCx	F	G=Sum of E
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Total
	3600					ļ		_	<del> </del>
		3600 Ground Floor RCC wall Internal Plastering work done	110.00	1.00	10.00	1	2,200		-
		Shaft Brick Work internal plastering	55.00	1.00	4.00		1,320		+
		Tank Platform Brick work done	6.00		1.00				-
	1	Tank Platform Brick work done	6.00	6.00	1.00	10.00	360	SIL	
			,	-4			<del> </del>	-	
-					<del>\</del>	<del></del>	-		
	-					-			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>	<del></del>	-		
	1				<del></del>	+	<del></del>	1	